Entries And Results™

2025 Another Test

MS Boys Mixed Grade Varsity 2400

School /Team Scores - Placers
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1-2-3-4

ERS School - Boys Cross Country

Order of Finish

Boys Cross Country

RACE CLOCK: 00:01:10.450

PLACE

I S T T N NS T

00:00:21.830

00:00:30.450

00:00:37.660

00:00:41.560

00:00:44.490

Unknown, Finisher
011, Runner
013, Runner
018, Runner

016, Runner

11

13

18

16

1 School Unavailable -

54130 ERS School -

54130 ERS School -

54130 ERS School -

54130 ERS School -

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country



