## **Entries And Results**™ 2025 Another Test

## **MS Boys Mixed Grade Varsity 2400**

**School /Team Scores - Placers** 

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers	
ERS School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	10	1 - 2 - 3 - 4		

RACE CLOCK: 00:01:10.450

## **Order of Finish**

						PLA	PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team	
00:00:21.830	Unknown, Finisher			1 School Unavailable -		1		
00:00:30.450	011, Runner	11		54130 ERS School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	2	1	
00:00:37.660	013, Runner	13		54130 ERS School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	3	2	
00:00:41.560	018, Runner	18		54130 ERS School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	4	3	
00:00:44.490	016, Runner	16		54130 ERS School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	5	4	